PRODUCT GUIDE
FAIRVIEW /  PRODUCT GUIDE
PRODUCTS
2
WHY FAIRVIEW?
Fairview is a leading provider of aesthetically pleasing and safe façade
products to the construction market through our focus on compliance,
innovation and education.

Made from clay, precision formed to achieve any desired
look and fired at over 1100 degrees centigrade, Argeton
tiles are fireproof and classed as non-combustible.
Ventilated Façade System
Argeton terracotta is installed on a ventilated sub-con-
struction system, allowing for the building envelope to
breathe, which increases thermal and energy efficiency.
The higher thermal mass of the terracotta tile helps to
reduce temperature fluctuations during the day resulting
in a more consistent internal temperature and reduced
cost of heating and cooling.
Sound Insulation The additional noise insulation of the building by
Argeton reduces sound by approximately 9dB.
Warranty 15 year standard warranty, subject to terms and conditions.
FAIRVIEW /  PRODUCT GUIDE
FAIRVIEW /  PRODUCT GUIDE10 10
/ PAINTED PANELS
ABOUT VITRACORE G2 KEY FEATURES
Vitracore G2 is an engineered panel designed for high performance
as a façade material, that is half the weight, 5x more rigid

sleek, modern and flat finish.
Application
Type A, B, and C constructions where non-combustible
materials are required such as mixed-use developments,
residential construction, and large-scale government
infrastructure projects like hospitals.
Warranty 15-year warranty, subject to standard terms and conditions.
FAIRVIEW /  PRODUCT GUIDE
PVDF Coloured Coating
0.7mm Aluminium Skin
0.08mm Adhesive
3mm Profiled Aluminium Core
0.08mm Adhesive
0.5mm Aluminium Skin
Polyester Anti-corrosion Coating
FAIRVIEW /  PRODUCT GUIDE12 12
/ PAINTED PANELS
ABOUT VITRADUAL KEY FEATURES
Vitradual is a 3mm solid aluminium façade cladding system
that forms part of Fairview’s range of NCC compliant, deemed

sleek, modern and flat finish.
Application
Type A and B constructions where non-combustible
materials are required such as mixed-use developments,
residential construction, and large-scale government
infrastructure projects like hospitals.
Warranty 15-year warranty, subject to standard terms and
conditions.
FAIRVIEW /  PRODUCT GUIDE
The material is rigid, resistant to blows, breakage and pressure and has high bending,
buckling and breaking strengths.
Protective film
PVDF Coloured Coating
3mm Aluminium
Protective rear coating
FAIRVIEW /  PRODUCT GUIDE14 14
/ LINEAR
ABOUT STRYÜM KEY FEATURES
Stryüm is a 100% Australian owned and manufactured premium,
interlocking, linear range of extruded aluminium panels, offering

Product DNA Prefinished solid aluminium panel.
Finish
Unlimited powder coat finishes, innovative textured
woodgrain finishes and authentic
anodised finishes.
Fixing System Interlocking panels with concealed fixings for express
installation.
Application
Type A, B and C constructions where non-combustible
materials are required, such as mixed-use
developments, residential construction and large-scale
government infrastructure projects like hospitals.
Warranty 15-year warranty, subject to standard terms and
conditions.
FAIRVIEW /  PRODUCT GUIDE
FAIRVIEW /  PRODUCT GUIDE16 16
/ LINEAR
ABOUT VITRALOC KEY FEATURES
As the first and only steel, architectural linear panel system
in Australia to be fully Codemark certified, Vitraloc has been

PRODUCT VITRALOC
Product DNA Roll-formed Steel.
Finish Continuous Coil Coated.
Fixing System
Roll-formed interlocking panels taking advantage
of a fully detailed system and thermally managed
substructure.
Application
Type A, B and C construction where non-combustible
materials are required such as mixed use developments,
residential construction and large-scale government
infrastructure projects.
Warranty 15 year standard warranty, subject to terms and
conditions.
FAIRVIEW /  PRODUCT GUIDE
FAIRVIEW /  PRODUCT GUIDE18 18
/ ACCESSORIES
ABOUT VITRAART KEY FEATURES
Fairview’s VitraArt is a comprehensive custom graphic cladding
solution that brings inspiration to life as large scale individualised

VitraArt can be supplied on Vitracore G2 and Vitradual
panels, which are deemed suitable for use where non-
combustible cladding is required
UV Resistant VitraArt is finished with a UV resistant satin clear
fluoropolymer to protect the panels from UV damage.
Low Minimum Order
Quantities
VitraArt can be supplied for an entire façade or as a
small feature with a minimum order quantity of 30m2
available.
Warranty
VitraArt is designed for external or internal use and
comes with a 10 year warranty. Contact Fairview for
details.
FAIRVIEW /  PRODUCT GUIDE
FAIRVIEW /  PRODUCT GUIDE20 20
/ ACCESSORIES
FAIRVIEW /  PRODUCT GUIDE
ABOUT VITRAFIX VITRAFIX CATEGORIES
As part of the complete service offer, Fairview’s Vitrafix provides